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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic

for Month Ending JULY, 2012
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,118

20,820

112,264

131,597

343,097

10,859

 1,466

29,064

 338,692 291,451 21,142

 1,153 926 39

 10,800 9,709 311

 64,959 45,759 1,546

 70,859 59,204 1,534

 176,334 163,080 3,683

 5,558 4,872 429

 822 608 36

 8,207 7,293 13,564

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  651,285           


